
 

 

 
 

March 14, 2023 

 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited                                 BSE Limited  
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,                                                             P J Towers 
Plot no. C/1, G Block,                                                                   Dalal Street,  
Bandra- Kurla Complex,                                                                Mumbai – 400 001. 
Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051 
Scrip Code : ASHOKLEY                                                               Scrip Code : 500477 

 
Dear Sirs/Madam 
 

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015  

 
In pursuance of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that the Company has issued duplicate share certificates on 
March 13, 2023 in lieu of the original share certificate mentioned below which had been reported 
lost/misplaced by shareholders, based on the documents submitted for issue of Duplicate Share 
Certificate(s): 

Folio Name of the Shareholder Old 

Cert. 

No. 

Distinctive No. No. of 

shares held 

New 

Cert. no. 

Date of 

intimation 

of loss of 

share 

certificates 

From To 

41683 JYOTI YADAV 
I S YADAVA 

30308 
48606 

474505051 
2658681940 

474505350 
2658682239 

300 
300 

58829 
58830 

23/01/2023 

4925 MUKUND DAS LOYA 4925 448287521 448288520 1000 58831 01/03/2023 

27596 MAYUR D GORADIA 
(MINOR) 
REP BY D GORADIA 
MRS VAIDYA HARSHILA D 
GORADIA & MR V DIN 

27596 
 

47172 

472190821 
2657554160 

472190920 
2657554259 

100 
100 

58832 
58833 

03/03/2023 

27543 NITIN D GORADIA (MINOR) 
REP BY DINESH CHANDRA D 
GORADIA 
MRS VD HARSHILA DINESH 
CHANDRA GORADIA 

27543 
47143 

472134881 
2657527780 

472136000 
2657528899 

1120 
1120 

58834 
58835 

03/03/2023 

 
Thanking you. 
 

Yours faithfully, 

for ASHOK LEYLAND LIMITED 
 
 
 
 
N Ramanathan 

Company Secretary 
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