



March 14, 2023

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot no. C/1, G Block, Bandra- Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051

Scrip Code: ASHOKLEY

BSE Limited

P J Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001.

Scrip Code: 500477

Dear Sirs/Madam

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

In pursuance of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that the Company has issued duplicate share certificates on March 13, 2023 in lieu of the original share certificate mentioned below which had been reported lost/misplaced by shareholders, based on the documents submitted for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s):

Folio	Name of the Shareholder	Old	Distinctive No.		No. of	New	Date of
		Cert.	From	То	shares held	Cert. no.	intimation
		No.					of loss of
							share
							certificates
41683	JYOTI YADAV	30308	474505051	474505350	300	58829	23/01/2023
	I S YADAVA	48606	2658681940	2658682239	300	58830	
4925	MUKUND DAS LOYA	4925	448287521	448288520	1000	58831	01/03/2023
27596	MAYUR D GORADIA	27596	472190821	472190920	100	58832	03/03/2023
	(MINOR)		2657554160	2657554259	100	58833	
	REP BY D GORADIA	47172					
	MRS VAIDYA HARSHILA D						
	GORADIA & MR V DIN						
27543	NITIN D GORADIA (MINOR)	27543	472134881	472136000	1120	58834	03/03/2023
	REP BY DINESH CHANDRA D	47143	2657527780	2657528899	1120	58835	
	GORADIA						
	MRS VD HARSHILA DINESH						
	CHANDRA GORADIA						

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

for ASHOK LEYLAND LIMITED

N Ramanathan Company Secretary CIN- 134101TN1948PI CO00105